

## **Pinellas County**

## Legislation Details

File #:	19-1975A	Version: 1			
Туре:	Receipt and File Report by County Administrator		Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/22/2019		In control:	Housing Finance Authority	
On agenda:	1/14/2020		Final action:	1/14/2020	
Title:	Housing Finance Authority of Pinellas County Resolution No. 2019-16 adopting and approving Fiscal Year 2019-20 General Fund and Housing Trust Fund Operating Budgets, as approved by the HFA Board of Directors.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution 2019-16, 2. FY19-20 General Fund Budget Memo, 3. Approved General Fund Budget FY19-20, 4. FY19-20 Housing Trust Fund Budget Memo, 5. Approved Housing Trust Fund Budget FY19-20				
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	on	Result